
Attendance 

Name Institution E-Mail 

Rob MacCormack Mount Allison University rmaccorm@mta.ca 

Paul Reyno Mount Saint Vincent University paul.reyno@msvu.ca 

Craig Quartermain Acadia University craig.quartermain@acadiau.ca 

Tom Carroll Acadia University tom.carroll@acadiau.ca 

Greg Clayton University of Prince Edward Island gclayton@upei.ca 

Terry Koch University of New Brunswick, Fredericton tkoch@unb.ca 

Doug Marion University of New Brunswick, Fredericton dmarion@unb.ca 

Shaun Chisholm Saint Francis Xavier schishol@stfx.ca 

Mike McCann St. Mary’s University mike.mccann@smu.ca 

Gary Schmeisser St. Mary’s University Gary.Schmeisser@smu.ca 

Madonna Gallant Holland College mgallant@hollandc.pe.ca 

Justin Dunn Holland College jdunn@hollandc.pe.ca 

Pete Doucette Holland College pdoucette@hollandc.pe.ca 

Darrell Miles Memorial University of Newfoundland dmiles@mun.ca 

Steve McLauchlan Holland College smaclauchlan@hollandc.pe.ca 

Jeff Lamb Dalhousie University jeff.lamb@dal.ca 

Christine Matheson Dalhousie University Christine.Matheson@dal.ca 

Mike Carter University of New Brunswick, Fredericton carter@unb.ca 

Donnie MacIsaac Cape Breton University donnie_macisaac@cbu.ca 
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